
2022–2023
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

UNDERGRADUATE COLLEGE

FALL 2022 SEMESTER

Opening WeekendOpening Weekend Friday, August 26 – Sunday, August 28

Classes BeginClasses Begin Monday, August 29

Add/Drop DeadlineAdd/Drop Deadline Sunday, September 4

Labor DayLabor Day
Classes Cancelled and Offices Closed

Monday, September 5

Fall BreakFall Break
Classes Cancelled and Offices Open

Monday, October 10

Veterans DayVeterans Day
Classes Cancelled and Offices Closed

Friday, November 11

Thanksgiving Recess for StudentsThanksgiving Recess for Students Wednesday, November 23 – Friday, November 25

Last Week of ClassesLast Week of Classes December 12 – 16

Residence Halls CloseResidence Halls Close December 16, 6PM 
or within 24 hours of a student’s last class or final, whichever is sooner

Term EndsTerm Ends Sunday, December 18

Final Grades AvailableFinal Grades Available By 1pm ET on December 20

*Dates subject to change
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